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Loughborough University  
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R.Gottschalg@lboro.ac.uk  
 

2.  Dr. Michèle Clarke 
 

University of Nottingham  
School of Geography 

michele.clarke@nottingham.
ac.uk  

3.  Dr. Muttukrishnan Rajarajan City University London 
School of Engineering and Mathematical 
Sciences 

r.muttukrishnan@city.ac.uk 

4.  Dr. Michael Tierney University of Bristol  
Mechanical Engineering 

mike.tierney@bristol.ac.uk 

5.  Dr. Christopher Edwards  
 

Lancaster University 
School of Computing and Communications 

ce@comp.lancs.ac.uk  
 

6.  Dr. Martin Phillips 
 

University of Leicester 
Department of Geography 

mpp2@le.ac.uk  
 

7.  Prof Alan Guwy University of Glamorgan 
Sustainable Environment Research Centre 
(SERC) 

ajguwy@glam.ac.uk  

8.  Prof Peter Edwards 
 

University of Aberdeen 
dot.rural Digital Economy Hub  

p.edwards@abdn.ac.uk  
 

9.  Prof Lynn Martin 
 

Manchester Metropolitan University 
Centre for Enterprise 

l.martin@mmu.ac.uk 
 

10. Dr. Catherine Mulligan 
 

University of Nottingham 
Horizon Digital Economy Research 

Catherine.mulligan@notting
ham.ac.uk  

11. Dr. Peter Cudd University of Sheffield  
SCHARR 

p.cudd@sheffield.ac.uk  
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12. Prof Patrick Olivier Newcastle University 
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P.L.Olivier@ncl.ac.uk  
 

13. Dr. Trevor Drage University of Nottingham 
Department of 
Chemical and Environmental Engineering 

trevor.drage@nottingham.a
c.uk  

14. Prof Abu Bakr Salem Bahaj University of Southampton 
Civil Engineering and the Environment 

a.s.bahaj@soton.ac.uk  
 

 
INDIAN RESEARCH DELEGATES 
 
15. Major. S. Chatterjee Scientific Consultant 

O/o the Principal Scientific Advisor to 
Government of India 
318, Vigyan Bhavan Annexe 
Maulana Azad Road 
New Delhi – 110 016 

schatterjee@nic.in 

16. Er. Anuj Sinha Honorary Director, Vigyan Prasar 
Department of Science & Technology 
Technology Bhavan,  
New Mehrauli Road 
New Delhi – 110 016 

cpranuj@yahoo.com 
sanuj@nic.in 

17. Prof. Pradeep K. Sen 
 

Department of Applied Mechanics 
Indian Institute of Technology, Delhi 
Hauz Khas,  
New Delhi – 110 016 

pksen@am.iitd.ernet.in  
 

18. Prof Padma Vasudevan  Centre for Rural Development & Technology  
Indian Institute of Technology, Delhi 
Hauz Khas,  
New Delhi – 110 016 

Padmav10@hotmail.com 

19. Mr.R.S.Hiremath 
 

Chief Executive officer 
Flexitron 114, 6th cross,  
6th Block Koramangala 

flexitron@yahoo.com 
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Bangalore – 560095 KARNATAKA 
20. Prof M. Sudhakar Rao 

 
Department of Civil Engineering Indian 
Institute of Science, Bangalore – 560 012 
KARNATAKA 

msrao@civil.iisc.ernet.in  

21. Ms. Svati Bhogle  
 

Technology Information Design Endeavour 
(TIDE) 
# 19, 9th Cross  Malleswaram,  
Bangalore – 560 003 

svati_bhogle@yahoo.com  

22. Dr. A. D. Karve 
 

Appropriate Rural Technology Institute   
Maninee Apartments, S. No. 13, Dhayarigaon 
PUNE – 411 041 
Maharashtra State 

adkarve@gmail.com 
artipune@vsnl.net  

23. Dr. D. Raghunandan Centre for Technology Development  D-158, 
Lower Ground Floor, Saket,  
New Delhi-110 017 

raghunandan.d@gmail.com 

24. Dr. Joseph Thomas 
 

Villgvo Innovations Foundation  3rd Floor, IIT 
Madras Research Park building,Kanagam Road, 
Taramani, (Behind Tidel Park, on Old 
Mahabalipuram Road) 
Chennai – 600113 TAMIL NADU 

joseph@villgro.org  

25. Dr Anupam Agrawal 
 

Indian Institute of Information Technology 
Allahabad Deoghat,  
Jhalwa,  Allahabad 
(UP) - 211 012 

anupam@iiita.ac.in  
 

26. Dr. Chariar Vijayaraghavan  
 

Centre for Rural Development and Technology 
Indian Institute of Technology, Delhi 
Hauz Khas, New Delhi – 110 016  

vijayaraghavan.chariar@gm
ail.com  
 

27. Dr.Ms.Nancy J.Anabel M. S. Swaminathan Research Foundation,  
III Cross Road 
Taramani, Institutional Area 
Chennai-600113. 

anabel@mssrf.res.in 

28. Dr. S. P. Gon Chowdhary 
 

Director 
West Bengal Renewable Energy Development 

nbirt2008@yahoo.com 
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Agency, Salt Lake Electronics Complex 
Kolkata, West Bengal 

29. Dr.Srikanth Mutnuri Assistant Professor 
Biological Sciences 
Birla Insitute of Technology and Science 
K K Birla Goa campus, NH 17B Bypass Road 
Zuarinagar, Goa 403726 

srikanth.mutnuri@gmail.co
m 

30. Dr. Yogesh Jain Jan Swasthya Sahyog  
IKP Centre for Technologies in Public Health,1 
Cenotaph Road, Teynampet  
Chennai - 600018 

janswasthya@gmail.com 

31. Dr. Elango Rangasamy Trust for Village Self Government  Panchayat@yahoo.com  
32. Shri A.V. Bapat Principal, Shri Datta Meghe Polytechnic, 

Wanadongi, Nagpur 
abhijitbapat@yahoo.com 

33. Dr. Nitin Labhsetwar NEERI-CSIR, Nagpur, Maharashtra, India Nk_labhsetwar@neeri.res.in 
34. Dr. V.Shanti  Scientist (Sr Scale) 

Division of Crop Improvement CICR, Nagpur, 
Maharashtra 

santhy100@gmail.com 

35. Prof. J.D.Tidke Acharya Vinoba Bhave Institute of Engineering 
& Technology, Pawnar, Wardha 
(Ex-Scientist Bhabha Atomic Research Centre , 
Mumbai, Maharashtra) 

djtidke@gmail.com 

36. Dr. T. Karunakaran 
 

Mahatma Gandhi Institute of Rural 
Industrialization 
Maganwadi 
Wardha – 442 001, MS 

drtkarunakaran@yahoo.co.u
k  

37. Dr. Soham Pandya 
 

Centre of Science for Villages 
Kumarappapuram, Dattapur, 
Post box No. 21 
Wardha, Maharashtra 

soham.ced@gmail.com 
 

38. Dr. Vibha Gupta 
 

Magan Sangrhalaya Samithi 
Kumarappa Road 

vibha@womentech.org 
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Wardha – 442 001, MS 
39. Dr. Tarak Kate 

 
Dharamitra, Bank of India Colony’Nalwadi  
Wardha – 442 001, MS 

vernal.tarak@gmail.com 
dharamitra.wda@gmail.com 

40. Dr.Gopal Paliwal Centre for Bee Research  
Development, Wardha, Maharashtra 

gopalpaliwal@yahoo.com 

41. A.Vanalkar KDK College of Engineering, Nagpur avanalkar@yahoo.co.in  
 

42. G.H.Agrawal KDK College of Engineering, Nagpur ghagrawal66@yahoo.com  
 

 


